SE
C
TI
O
N
 7
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
4PDT

 7
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
Part Number Builder
B A
A
6
9
3
4
1
5
8
2
5
2
7 8
4
7
1
6
3
B
9
A
B
3.04
(77.22)
2.7
(69.01)
1.49
(37.85)
1.67
(42.42)
2.39
(60.8)
1.36
(33.02)
1.38
(34.9)
0.187 QUICK
CONNECTS
BOLD-FACED PART NUMBERS ARE NORMALLY STOCKED
385
Series
385
XBX
Contact Configuration
DPDT = XBX
4PDT = XDX
6PDT = XFX
F
Temperature Class
130° C = None
155° C = F
– 240A
Coil Voltage
VAC = 6 - 240A
VDC = 6 - 125D
Coil Resistance
30/30 Ohms
180/180 Ohms
3,800/3,800 Ohms
16,000/16,000 Ohms
85/85 Ohms
340/340 Ohms
1,360/1,360 Ohms
9,000/9,000 Ohms